Timothy J. Bagert

214-491-0920 tibagert@hotmail.com
Education
Texas A&M University-Commerce 2015-2017

Master of Music in Music Performance-Clarinet, 2017
Oklahoma City University 2014-2015
Master of Music (Initiated Graduate Coursework)
Texas A&M University-Commerce 2009-2014
Bachelor of Science in Music Education, 2014
K-12 Certification

Student Internship in McKinney ISD

Teaching Experience

Van Independent School District 2017-Present
Assistant Band Director
Conduct and lead the 7th grade band
Primary instructor for beginning flute, clarinet, saxophone, and percussion
Texas A&M University -Commerce 2016-2017
Instructor of Record-Minor instrumental applied instructor
Graduate Teaching Assistant
TAMUC Clarinet Dectet-Founder, Director, and Conductor 2017
Commerce Independent School District 2017
Guest Lecturer
Rockwall Independent School District 2015-2016

Private Lesson Teacher



Clarinet Colloquium
Middle School Classes-Warm-ups & Fundamentals
Lecture: Hands-on Learning: Instrument Repair & Maintenance
El Sistema Oklahoma
Applied Clarinet Faculty
Summer Band Camp-Rockwall ISD
Guest Clinician
Summer Band Camp-Whitesboro ISD
Guest Lecturer
Texas Clarinet Colloquium
Lecture: “Breathing and Breath Support”
Dallas Wind Symphony Summer Music Institute
Volunteer Clarinet Teacher
Texas A&M University-Commerce Woodwind Methods (MUS 133)
Teaching Assistant, clarinet, Dr. Mary Alice Druhan
Princeton ISD

Private Lesson Teacher

Instrument Repair & Maintenance

Texas A&M University —Commerce

Woodwind instrument repair and adjustment
Clarinetfest-Equipment Manager

Repair, Maintenance and Manager of 44 Contra-clarinets
Rockwall ISD

Woodwind instrument repair and adjustment

2015-2017

2015

2014

2014

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012-2017

2012

2015-2017



Honors and Achievements

Oklahoma City University
OKCU Symphony Orchestra-Principal Clarinet
OKCU Wind Philharmonic-Principal Clarinet
Graduate Music Scholarship

Texas A&M University-Commerce
Concerto Competition Winner & Soloist
Graduate Teaching Assistantship
Graduate Assistantship
Undergraduate Music Scholarship
Endowed Scholarship Recipient
James and Dorothy Richards (2013-2014)
James and Dorothy Richards (2012-2013)
David Huffstedler (2011-2012)
Wind Ensemble Principal Clarinet

Pride Marching Band Section Leader

Conference, Workshop and Clinic Attendance

Texas Clarinet Collogquium

Equipment Manager
International Clarinet Association Clarinetfest
Oklahoma University Clarinet Symposium
Buffet Summer Academy

Indiana Clarinet Performance Workshop

2014

2014

2014

2017

2016-2017

2015-2016

2009-2014

2011-2014

2010-2013

2010

2011-2017

2010, 12, 14, 16, 19

2011, 2013
2012

2012



Performance Experience

Texas A&M University Commerce 2017
“May the Fourth be with you”-Featured Soloist
Michael Daugherty: Brooklyn Bridge, Mvt, 4

Texas Clarinet Colloquium 2017
6 Small Thoughts for 5 Eb Clarinets (one doubling melodica)
(World Premiere)

Dallas Pops Orchestra 2015
The Legend of Zelda: Symphony of the Goddesses-Master Quest

Oklahoma City University Wind Philharmonic 2015
OMEA, Featured Wind Philharmonic Performance

Oklahoma City University Symphonic Orchestra 2015
“Windows To The West” (World Premiere)

Texas Music Educators Association 2014
Demonstration Group, clarinet choir
“Clarinet Family Fundamentals”
By Dr. Mary Alice Druhan, Paula Corley and Jody Webb

Texas A&M University-Commerce Piano Extravaganza 2014
Suite for violin, clarinet and piano, Op. 157b, Darius Milhaud
Quintet for Piano and Winds in E-flat major, Op. 16, Beethoven

Baylor Clarinet Choir and Chamber Music Festival 2014
The Kaleidoscopic Pocket Hockets Boogaloo!
By Arthur Gottschalk

Texas Clarinet Colloquium-The Universities Center at Dallas 2015
Guest Artist Recital: |

The Original Works for Winds by W. A. Mozart



CICA Music Festival Concerto Competition

Texas A&M University-Commerce Senior Recital

International Clarinet Association, Lincoln, Nebraska
Geometric Fragments NO. 4 for 44 Contra-clarinets,
By Ben Stonaker (World Premiere)

Texas A&M University-Commerce Wind Ensemble
Carnegie Hall Performance, “Convergence”
CBDNA Performance, “Convergence”
Kaleidescope, Legend-Bodine/Sampson (World Premiere)
TMEA, Featured Wind Ensemble Performance

Clarinet Solutions, Allen, TX
Geometric Fragments NO. 2for Clarinet Quintet, Ben Stonaker
(World Premiere)

DMA Lecture Recital, Scott Atchison, Chamber Winds Program
Out and Back Again, Ken Benshoof (World Premiere)

Texas A&M University-Commerce Wind Ensemble

Texas A&M University-Commerce “Pride” Marching Band

2009-2012

Texas A&M University-Commerce Clarinet Choir

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

2011

2011

2009-2017

2009-2017



References

Rob Toups

Retired Band Director, Canton ISD
SoundPost Consulting, LL.C

(903) 477-1704

rklml@aol.com

Denton Whitley

Retired Band Director, Whitehouse I1SD
(903) 530-0701

denwhit48@gmail.com

Richard Pride

Principal-Van Junior High School
(903) 963-8321
richard.pride@vanisd.ore

Phillip L. Clements

Director of Bands and Instrumental Activities
Conductor-TAMUC Wind Ensemble

Texas A&M University-Commerce

(214) 402-5765

Phillip.Clements@tamuc.edu

Dr. Mary Druhan

Professor of Clarinet

Texas A&M University-Commerce
(214) 364-1423
Mary.Druhan@tamuc.edu



