Timothy J. Bagert

214-491-0920

tjbagert@hotmail.com

Education

Texas A&M University-Commerce

2015-2017

Master of Music in Music Performance-Clarinet, 2017

Oklahoma City University

2014-2015

Master of Music (Initiated Graduate Coursework)

Texas A&M University-Commerce

2009-2014

Bachelor of Science in Music Education, 2014

K-12 Certification

Student Internship in McKinney ISD

Teaching Experience

Van Independent School District

2017-Present

Assistant Band Director

Conduct and lead the 7th grade band

Primary instructor for beginning flute, clarinet, saxophone, and percussion

Texas A&M University -Commerce

2016-2017

Instructor of Record-Minor instrumental applied instructor

Graduate Teaching Assistant

TAMUC Clarinet Dectet-Founder, Director, and Conductor

2017

Commerce Independent School District

2017

Guest Lecturer

Rockwall Independent School District

2015-2016

Private Lesson Teacher

Clarinet Colloquium	2015-2017
Middle School Classes-Warm-ups & Fundamentals	
Lecture: Hands-on Learning: Instrument Repair & Maintenance	
El Sistema Oklahoma	2015
Applied Clarinet Faculty	
Summer Band Camp-Rockwall ISD	2014
Guest Clinician	
Summer Band Camp-Whitesboro ISD	2014
Guest Lecturer	
Texas Clarinet Colloquium	2013
Lecture: "Breathing and Breath Support"	
Dallas Wind Symphony Summer Music Institute	2012
Volunteer Clarinet Teacher	
Texas A&M University-Commerce Woodwind Methods (MUS 133)	2012
Teaching Assistant, clarinet, Dr. Mary Alice Druhan	
Princeton ISD	2012
Private Lesson Teacher	
Instrument Repair & Maintenance	
Texas A&M University -Commerce	2012-2017
Woodwind instrument repair and adjustment	
Clarinetfest-Equipment Manager	2012
Repair, Maintenance and Manager of 44 Contra-clarinets	
Rockwall ISD	2015-2017
Woodwind instrument repair and adjustment	

Honors and Achievements

Oklahoma City University

OKCU Symphony Orchestra-Principal Clarinet	2014
OKCU Wind Philharmonic-Principal Clarinet	2014
Graduate Music Scholarship	2014

Texas

	Graduate Music Scholarship	2014		
5	A&M University-Commerce			
	Concerto Competition Winner & Soloist	2017		
	Graduate Teaching Assistantship	2016-2017		
	Graduate Assistantship	2015-2016		
	Undergraduate Music Scholarship	2009-2014		
	Endowed Scholarship Recipient	2011-2014		
	James and Dorothy Richards (2013-2014)			
	James and Dorothy Richards (2012-2013)			
	David Huffstedler (2011-2012)			
	Wind Ensemble Principal Clarinet	2010-2013		
	Pride Marching Band Section Leader	2010		

Conference, Workshop and Clinic Attendance

Texas Clarinet Colloquium	2011-2017
Equipment Manager	
International Clarinet Association Clarinetfest	2010, 12, 14, 16, 19
Oklahoma University Clarinet Symposium	2011, 2013
Buffet Summer Academy	2012
Indiana Clarinet Performance Workshop	2012

Performance Experience

Texas A&M University Commerce	2017
"May the Fourth be with you"-Featured Soloist	
Michael Daugherty: Brooklyn Bridge, Mvt. 4	
Texas Clarinet Colloquium	2017
6 Small Thoughts for 5 Eb Clarinets (one doubling melodica)	
(World Premiere)	
Dallas Pops Orchestra	2015
The Legend of Zelda: Symphony of the Goddesses-Master Quest	
Oklahoma City University Wind Philharmonic	2015
OMEA, Featured Wind Philharmonic Performance	
Oklahoma City University Symphonic Orchestra	2015
"Windows To The West" (World Premiere)	
Texas Music Educators Association	2014
Demonstration Group, clarinet choir	
"Clarinet Family Fundamentals"	
By Dr. Mary Alice Druhan, Paula Corley and Jody Webb	
Texas A&M University-Commerce Piano Extravaganza	2014
Suite for violin, clarinet and piano, Op. 157b, Darius Milhaud	
Quintet for Piano and Winds in E-flat major, Op. 16, Beethoven	
Baylor Clarinet Choir and Chamber Music Festival	2014
The Kaleidoscopic Pocket Hockets Boogaloo!	
By Arthur Gottschalk	
Texas Clarinet Colloquium-The Universities Center at Dallas	2015
Guest Artist Recital:	
The Original Works for Winds by W. A. Mozart	

CICA Music Festival Concerto Competition	2013		
Texas A&M University-Commerce Senior Recital	2012		
International Clarinet Association, Lincoln, Nebraska	2012		
Geometric Fragments NO. 4 for 44 Contra-clarinets,			
By Ben Stonaker (World Premiere)			
Texas A&M University-Commerce Wind Ensemble	2012		
Carnegie Hall Performance, "Convergence"			
CBDNA Performance, "Convergence"			
Kaleidescope, Legend-Bodine/Sampson (World Premiere)			
TMEA, Featured Wind Ensemble Performance	2013		
Clarinet Solutions, Allen, TX	2011		
Geometric Fragments NO. 2for Clarinet Quintet, Ben Stonaker			
(World Premiere)			
DMA Lecture Recital, Scott Atchison, Chamber Winds Program	2011		
Out and Back Again, Ken Benshoof (World Premiere)			
Texas A&M University-Commerce Wind Ensemble	2009-2017		
Texas A&M University-Commerce "Pride" Marching Band			
2009-2012			
Texas A&M University-Commerce Clarinet Choir	2009-2017		

References

Rob Toups

Retired Band Director, Canton ISD SoundPost Consulting, LLC (903) 477-1704 rklml@aol.com

Denton Whitley

Retired Band Director, Whitehouse ISD (903) 530-0701 denwhit48@gmail.com

Richard Pride

Principal-Van Junior High School (903) 963-8321 richard.pride@vanisd.org

Phillip L. Clements

Director of Bands and Instrumental Activities Conductor-TAMUC Wind Ensemble Texas A&M University-Commerce (214) 402-5765 Phillip.Clements@tamuc.edu

Dr. Mary Druhan

Professor of Clarinet Texas A&M University-Commerce (214) 364-1423 Mary.Druhan@tamuc.edu